
St. Mary's Golf League 2024 – Contact List

Team Player email Phone Paid Played

1

Deacon Jim jschwardorsey@gmail.com 618-558-8023 35
Paul Dix pdix@simmonsfirm.com
Todd Nielson

2
Kerry Brown kbrown@schwprinting.com 618-980-4998 35
Tom Jennings t.jennings5204@sbcglobal.net 618-973-9619 35

3

Mike Kuebrich michael.j.kuebrich@boeing.com 618-373-9192 35
Rick Rushing rickrushing@charter.net 618-791-5355
Jack Cronn cronn@sbcglobal.net 618-210-7473 35
Mike Redd michaeldavidredd@gmail.com 618-462-4672 20
Matt Kuebrich 618-402-0406

4

Joe Scyoc jscyoc@charter.net 618-791-7157 35
Ron Saale rsaale@sbcglobal.net 618-304-7118

5

Chris Horn CHorn2@charter.net 618-593-4823
Matt Horn mlhorn6@charter.net 618-560-8201 35
Ron Wisnasky

6

Zach Horn ZachHorn@rocketmail.com 618-593-4195
Tyler Gilleland Gillelandtyler27@gmail.com 618-407-2723
Brian Gebben bgebbs19@gmail.com 618-830-7098

7

Sam Allen sallen505@outlook.com 618-604-5977
Derrick Bell belld4473@gmail.com 618-520-0497 35

8

Jim Claywell James.Claywell@raymondjames.com 618-467-2073
Tom Walsh tomwalsh1207@gmail.com 618-779-6742
Jake Wingert 573-450-7175
Mark Pohlman Mark.Pohlman@westrock.com 618-219-0418

9

Steve Thompson Stevethompson@carrolltonbanking.com 618-467-3010
Paul Yost pyost@tyconbuilders.net 618-781-5414
Jeff Morey

Joe Sanders

11

Terry Artis terryartis11@gmail.com 636-795-5675
Rick Bazan Rbazan2@gmail.com 314-258-5030
Josh Taylor joshtaylor77@att.net 618-978-2952
Tom Wills tomwills911@gmail.com 618-444-4383
Nick Funk

12

Lee Imming imming2304@hotmail.com 618-466-1057
Josh Cook joshcook1016@gmail.com 618-512-5261
Cas Sheppard Casheppard@smsengineers.com 618-973-7833 20
Rob Macias mexiamer1@hotmail.com 618-303-5900



Team Player email Phone Paid Played

13

P.J. Halliday phil@jenmechanical.com 618-779-2007
Mark Ellliott melliott@grpwegman.com 618-979-4172
Craig Dixon cdix415@gmail.com 618-779-4991
Steve Ellliott 618-973-0332

14

Steve Schuenke sschuenke@charter.net 618-467-0075
Dave Moehn dmoehn85@gmail.com 314-402-2764

16

Jeff Heinz gunner435@icloud.com 618-977-7195
Jay Rakers rjrakers@cmtengr.com 314-368-2797
Mike Heinz mheinz@wustl.edu 618-792-1370
Grant Heinz grantstein03@icloud.com 618-792-5811
Victor Herbert vherbert3@gmail.com 602-502-6673

17

   Tim Johnes Tim@rpcoatings.com 618-301-8858
   Leonard Gonzales LsGonzales4@att.net 618-806-5682
   Marty Johnes

   Tom Becker tombecker396@gmail.com 615-319-1702
   Chip Akerman

18

Jim Keenan Jmjkeenan@charter.net 618-741-6966 35
Don Wojtkowski donwoj@aol.com 314-640-1830 35
Lee Gonterman lee.gonterman@sbcglobal.net 618-580-7423 20
Tom Fralinger tomfralinger@gmail.com 618-656-9150 20

19

Dave Jacoby jacobyone8562@gmail.com 618-558-4769 35
Rob Holtz Rob.holtz@charter.net 618-616-3464 35
Rob Schwartz Rschwartz@4thebank.com 618-558-4769 20
Ed Fischer eddie@fischerlumber.com 618-781-7291 20
Rance Long Rance.Long@mrcpvf.com 314-707-5110 20

20

Dave Bartosiak Dbartosiak@cjsco.com 618-558-7560
John Keller JJkeller54@charter.net 618-791-8792
Don Bohannon bohand@charter.net 618-558-5620
Bill Heintz mkmstr8@hotmail.com 618-444-2624
Jeremy Dunnagan

Steve Roach roach@cc.dio.org 618-402-4312

21

Gary Osborne 618-920-5430
John Siener sportsnuts5@charter.net 314-724-4371 27.5
Gerard Fischer Gfischer@amfam.com 618-792-6791 27.5
Rocky Eveans Rocky.eveans@evconational.com 618-779-6873

22

Jim Keller jimkeller@charter.net 618-223-9874 35
Rob Black mr.black3636@yahoo.com 803-603-5299

   Mark McGill



Team Player email Phone Paid Played

Subs
Jim Dixon

   Bob Pohlman
Brent Copple bcopple@simmonsfirm.com 618-407-8910
Dan Morelli dmorelli54@gmail.com 618-781-4967
Deerk Forsting Dforsting@eawr.org 618-477-6062
Doug Messinger ssingerx5@aol.com 618-578-9053
Nick Messinger 618-447-9004
Dan Pichee danp2630@charter.net 618-823-2821
Dick Alford dalford_wmmccarty@sbcglobal.net
Fr. Jim Walther fjwallyomv@aol.com 618-465-4284
Jim Fischer
John Puent jpuent@askbrinkman.com (BAD) 314-503-5005
Mark Droste cmd5316@charter.net 618-660-9890
Matt Cress mj_cress@yahoo.com 618-593-1774
Matt Joehl matthew.j.joehl@boeing.com 314-705-2684
Mike Cleary MikenBon@charter.net 618-806-5247
Mike Holtz
Mike Keenan mike.keenan@infinitypsgi.com 314-322-0411
Mike Maher Maher8503@sbcglobal.net 618-978-8762
Ralph Bechtold rbechtold77@gmail.com 618-578-7278
Sean Enke 314-570-0203
Tim Kuebrich tk-0522@hotmail.com 618-806-6441
JR Keller jrkeller1@gmail.com
Shane Callahan

Fr. Paul Kallal

Pat Tallman pattallman@fabricationspecialistsinc.com 618-946-1785
Rick Morris

John Eads eads1964@yahoo.com 618-600-7924
Jon Claywell Jon.claywell1@gmail.com 618-972-5944
Phil Hoefert philhoefert@gmail.com 618-407-5928
John Hoefert J.hoefert@yahoo.com 217-619-4387
Rick Foelsch Eagle32foelsch@gmail.com 618-978-8529
Steve Henderson Sahenderson15@gmail.com 618-781-5750
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